
A Softball Division Schedule 2014
Highland 1: Staci Laporta Purple Highland 3: Derek Bircher Blue

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/5/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 1 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7 5/5/2014 Monday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 3 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

5/12/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 1 Highland 3 WIRZ 2 5/12/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 1 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

5/22/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Highland 1 Troy 1 TROY #5 5/14/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Highland 3 Troy 1 TROY #5

5/27/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Highland 1 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7 5/20/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Highland 3 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7

5/28/2014 Wednesday 7:00 PM Highland 1 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 5/28/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Highland 3 Troy 1 TROY #5

6/3/2014 Tuesday 8:00 PM Highland 2 Highland 1 WIRZ 2 6/2/2014 Monday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 2 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

6/6/2014 Friday 6:00 PM Highland 1 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7 6/4/2014 Wednesday 8:00 PM Highland 3 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7

6/9/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Troy 1 Highland 1 WIRZ 2 6/9/2014 Monday 8:00 PM Highland 2 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

6/10/2014 Tuesday 8:00 PM Highland 1 Highland 2 WIRZ 2 6/11/2014 Wednesday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

6/16/2014 Monday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 Highland 1 WIRZ 2 6/16/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 3 O'Fallon 3 Shiloh B

6/23/2014 Monday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 3 Highland 1 WIRZ 2 6/18/2014 Wednesday 8:00 PM Highland 3 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7

6/24/2014 Tuesday 8:00 PM Highland 2 Highland 1 WIRZ 2 6/23/2014 Monday 8:00 PM Highland 3 Highland 2 WIRZ 2

7/2/2014 Wednesday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 2 Highland 1 WIRZ 2 6/30/2014 Monday 8:00 PM Troy 1 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

7/3/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Highland 1 Highland 3 WIRZ 2 7/3/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Highland 1 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

7/7/2014 Monday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 3 Highland 1 WIRZ 2 7/7/2014 Monday 8:00 PM Highland 2 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

7/12/2014 Saturday 9:00 AM Highland 1 Highland 3 WIRZ 2 7/12/2014 Saturday 9:00 AM Highland 1 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

Highland 2: Matt Gelly Green **A DIVISION TOURNAMENT: JULY 14-19**
Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/5/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 2 Troy 1 TROY #5

5/9/2014 Friday 8:00 PM Highland 2 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7

5/13/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Highland 2 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

5/19/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 2 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

5/27/2014 Tuesday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 Highland 2 WIRZ 2

5/31/2014 Saturday 11:00 AM Troy 1 Highland 2 WIRZ 2

6/3/2014 Tuesday 8:00 PM Highland 2 Highland 1 WIRZ 2

6/9/2014 Monday 8:00 PM Highland 2 Highland 3 WIRZ 2  FOLLOW HIGHLAND PARKS AND RECREATION ON FACEBOOK
6/10/2014 Tuesday 8:00 PM Highland 1 Highland 2 WIRZ 2 FOR UPDATES 
6/16/2014 Monday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 2 Highland 2 WIRZ 2 OR CALL WEATHER CANCELLATION HOTLINE: 
6/23/2014 Monday 8:00 PM Highland 3 Highland 2 WIRZ 2 Highland Weather Cancellation Hotline: 618-654-7042

6/24/2014 Tuesday 8:00 PM Highland 2 Highland 1 WIRZ 2 Troy Weather Cancellation Hotline: 618-667-7374

6/30/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 2 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7 O'Fallon Weather Cancellation Hotline: 618-622-1439

7/2/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 3 Highland 2 WIRZ 2 Join us May 21st for HYBSL NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK! 
7/7/2014 Monday 8:00 PM Highland 2 Highland 3 WIRZ 2 Tickets are $15 at Weinheimer (M-F 8a-5p)
7/9/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Troy 1 Highland 2 TROY #5 All HYBSL coaches/ players are invited to

participate in pregame parade around infield!



A Softball Division Schedule 2014
O'Fallon 1: Bryan Braswell O'Fallon 3: Bryan King

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/9/2014 Friday 8:00 PM Highland 2 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 5/5/2014 Monday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 3 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

5/12/2014 Monday 7:00 PM O'Fallon 2 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 5/6/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 3 Troy 1 TROY #5

5/17/2014 Saturday 11:00 AM O'Fallon 1 Troy 1 TROY #5 5/13/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Highland 2 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

5/21/2014 Wednesday 7:00 PM O'Fallon 2 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 5/19/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 2 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

5/27/2014 Tuesday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 Highland 2 WIRZ 2 5/27/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Highland 1 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

5/28/2014 Wednesday 7:00 PM Highland 1 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 5/30/2014 Friday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 3 O'Fallon 2 Shiloh B

6/2/2014 Monday 7:00 PM O'Fallon 3 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 6/2/2014 Monday 7:00 PM O'Fallon 3 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7

6/4/2014 Wednesday 8:00 PM Highland 3 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 6/3/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Troy 1 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

6/7/2014 Saturday 9:00 AM O'Fallon 1 Troy 1 TROY #5 6/9/2014 Monday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

6/9/2014 Monday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7 6/10/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 2 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

6/11/2014 Wednesday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 Highland 3 WIRZ 2 6/16/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 3 O'Fallon 3 Shiloh B

6/13/2014 Friday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7 6/20/2014 Friday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 2 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

6/16/2014 Monday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 Highland 1 WIRZ 2 6/23/2014 Monday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 3 Highland 1 WIRZ 2

6/18/2014 Wednesday 8:00 PM Highland 3 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 6/25/2014 Wednesday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

6/25/2014 Wednesday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7 7/2/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 3 Highland 2 WIRZ 2

7/1/2014 Tuesday 8:00 PM Troy 1 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 7/7/2014 Monday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 3 Highland 1 WIRZ 2

O'Fallon 2: Bob Graber Troy 1: Jim Jones

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/5/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 1 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7 5/5/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 2 Troy 1 TROY #5

5/12/2014 Monday 7:00 PM O'Fallon 2 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 5/6/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 3 Troy 1 TROY #5

5/13/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 2 Troy 1 TROY #5 5/13/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 2 Troy 1 TROY #5

5/20/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Highland 3 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7 5/14/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Highland 3 Troy 1 TROY #5

5/21/2014 Wednesday 7:00 PM O'Fallon 2 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7 5/17/2014 Saturday 11:00 AM O'Fallon 1 Troy 1 TROY #5

5/30/2014 Friday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 3 O'Fallon 2 Shiloh B 5/22/2014 Thursday 6:00 PM Highland 1 Troy 1 TROY #5

6/2/2014 Monday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 2 Highland 3 WIRZ 2 5/28/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Highland 3 Troy 1 TROY #5

6/6/2014 Friday 6:00 PM Highland 1 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7 5/31/2014 Saturday 11:00 AM Troy 1 Highland 2 WIRZ 2

6/10/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 2 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7 6/3/2014 Tuesday 6:00 PM Troy 1 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7

6/13/2014 Friday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 1 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7 6/7/2014 Saturday 9:00 AM O'Fallon 1 Troy 1 TROY #5

6/16/2014 Monday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 2 Highland 2 WIRZ 2 6/9/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Troy 1 Highland 1 WIRZ 2

6/20/2014 Friday 6:00 PM O'Fallon 2 O'Fallon 3 Hesse Park 7 6/25/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Troy 1 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7

6/25/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Troy 1 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7 6/28/2014 Saturday 9:00 AM O'Fallon 2 Troy 1 TROY #5

6/28/2014 Saturday 9:00 AM O'Fallon 2 Troy 1 TROY #5 6/30/2014 Monday 8:00 PM Troy 1 Highland 3 WIRZ 2

6/30/2014 Monday 6:00 PM Highland 2 O'Fallon 2 Hesse Park 7 7/1/2014 Tuesday 8:00 PM Troy 1 O'Fallon 1 Hesse Park 7

7/2/2014 Wednesday 8:00 PM O'Fallon 2 Highland 1 WIRZ 2 7/9/2014 Wednesday 6:00 PM Troy 1 Highland 2 TROY #5


